SEAPEX 2021 Official Entry Form Tukwila Community Center, 12424 - 42nd Avenue South, Tukwila, WA 98168 September 10-12, 2021

Society/Club Showcase Entry Form

Society/Club Information

Society/Club Name:		
Society/Club Contact Person:		
E-mail Address:	Phone:	
Address:		
City:	State:	_ Postal Code:
Fees One-frame non-competitive Showcase exhibit		
Note: If you want to enter a multi-frame non-comp Please make checks payable to: SEAPEX	etitive exhibit, p	please use the general entry form
Delivery/Return Information		
Society/Club Showcase exhibit will be delive to the exhibit area between 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM		

_____Society/Club Showcase exhibit will be picked up by ______at the exhibit area between 4:00 PM and 5:00 PM on Sunday, 12 September 2021.

Signatures

I, as Society/Club representative, agree to the rules and regulations for exhibiting at the SEAPEX 2021 philatelic exhibition. The Society/Club will be responsible for insuring their exhibit and will not hold the SEAPEX committee, the City of Tukwila, the Tukwila Community Center, or any of the affiliated clubs and their members liable for loss of, or damage to, this exhibit.

Signature

Submit Entry Forms, Title Pages, and Synopses via email (preferred) to the Exhibits Chair at <u>dicksonphd@gmail.com</u> or mail to <u>Dickson Preston</u>, 2102 Montvale Court West, Seattle, WA 98199.

Entry Fees can be paid at PayPal: <u>seapexexhibition@gmail.com</u> (use Friends/Family feature) or by check made payable to SEAPEX and mailed to Dickson Preston.

**If SEAPEX 2021 must again go virtual, clubs will be offered the opportunity to show their exhibits at Virtual SEAPEX 2021.